
ECLISSE PENDANT  - THREE

DESCRIPTION

OPTIONS

TECHNICAL 
SPECIFICATIONS

PRODUCTION 
TIME

MEASUREMENTS

The Eclisse Pendant is part of the Terra Frammenti 
Collection. The collection is a testament to the poetic 
fusion of artistry and Earth’s elemental beauty. The 
Eclisse Pendant highlights the striking beauty and 
variety of semiprecious Onyx,  complemented by 
elegant bronze trim and hardware. Named for the Italian 
word  “Eclisse,” meaning “eclipse,” this pendant evokes 
the captivating interplay of light and  shadow. Available 
in a warm white light, the pendant can be customized in 
length or  chosen from standard options. The Eclisse 
Pendant is available as a single pendant,  three-tier or 
five-tier, all mounted on a single bronze ceiling plate.

i. Lumens: 2134 Lumens per pendant

ii. Colour Temperature: 3000 Kelvins

iii. Bulb Type: Integrated LED

iv. Wattage: 20 Watt per pendant

v. Dimmer: ELV Dimmer

vi. Standard stem lengths: 6”, 12”, 18, or 24”

vii. Additional stem lengths: 30”, 36”, 42, or 48”

6-8 Weeks (Shipping Not Included) 
Custom Options Available Upon Request

Dimensions
Overall Width 

Total Pendant Length

Overall Height with 
Rod

Pendant Width

Pendant Length 

Plate Diameter

Plate Height

Varies

104.78



Varies

5.72


40.64

40.64


1.91

Varies

41.25



Varies

2.25


16.00

16.00

0.75

cm in

Onyx & Bronze Finish Metal 

Includes 36” (91.44 cm)  or 72” (182.88) stem for each 
pendant that can be cut on-site.  Longer lengths 
available upon request.

Terra Frammenti                                                                                                                                                  COLLECTION


