ECLISSE PENDANT - THREE

DESCRIPTION

The Eclisse Pendant is part of the Terra Frammenti Collection. The collection is a testament to the poetic fusion of artistry and Earth's elemental beauty. The Eclisse Pendant highlights the striking beauty and variety of semiprecious Onyx, complemented by elegant bronze trim and hardware. Named for the Italian word "Eclisse," meaning "eclipse," this pendant evokes the captivating interplay of light and shadow. Available in a warm white light, the pendant can be customized in length or chosen from standard options. The Eclisse Pendant is available as a single pendant, three-tier or five-tier, all mounted on a single bronze ceiling plate.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

i. Lumens: 2134 Lumens per pendant ii. Colour Temperature: 3000 Kelvins

iii. Bulb Type: Integrated LED iv. Wattage: 20 Watt per pendant

v. Dimmer: ELV Dimmer

vi. Standard stem lengths: 6", 12", 18, or 24" vii. Additional stem lengths: 30", 36", 42, or 48"

OPTIONS

Onyx & Bronze Finish Metal

Includes 36" (91.44 cm) or 72" (182.88) stem for each pendant that can be cut on-site. Longer lengths

available upon request.

PRODUCTION TIME

6-8 Weeks (Shipping Not Included)
Custom Options Available Upon Request

MEASUREMENTS

Dimensions	cm	in
Overall Width	Varies	Varies
Total Pendant Length	104.78	41.25
Overall Height with		
Rod	Varies	Varies
Pendant Width	5.72	2.25
Pendant Length	40.64	16.00
Plate Diameter	40.64	16.00
Plate Height	1.91	0.75











TERRA FRAMMENTI COLLECTION